
 

ATTACHMENT 

Frequency Management WG/2 

(Virtual Meeting 7 June 2021 from 08:00 to 10:00 UTC) 

State/ Org Contact Title Email 

Bahrain 

Mr. Yousif Bucheeri Telecommunication Engineer Yousif.bucheery@mtt.gov.bh 

Ms. Sara Ebrahim Husain Telecommunication Engineer Sara.husain@mtt.gov.bh 

Ms. Jawaher Saad Al Najdi Electronic Engineer Jawaher.alnajdi@mtt.gov.bh 

Mr. Ali Mohammed Sayed Senior Electronic Engineer Ali.sayed@mtt.gov.bh 

Egypt 

Mr. Waheed Solaiman  Nav. AIDS. Eng. W_solaiman@yahoo.com 

Mr. Mohamed Adel Comm. Eng.  Muhammad_vhf@hotmail.com 

Eng. Ahmed Abdelwahab Mohamed ElMarady Senior Air Navigation Safety Oversight Inspector ahmedabdelwahab02@yahoo.com 

Eng. Aya Ashraf Air Navigation Safety Oversight Inspector aya.ashraf4321@gmail.com 
 

Iran 

Mr. Ali Ashtiani Aviation Frequency Senior Expert ashtiani59@hotmail.com  
mhashtiani@airport.ir 

 Mr. Mojtaba Chatrrooz  Aviation Frequency Senior Expert mchatrooz@airport.ir  
mojchatrrooz@yahoo.com 

Mr. Sina Peyman CNS Expert of Civil Aviation Organization sinapeyman@gmail.com 

Iraq 
Mr. Ali Abdul Sahib Nasrullah VHF Comms. Supervisor/Frequency Management FP mobilecom@gcans.gov.iq 

Mr. Thaer Hasan Salim Chief Engineers Assistant Thaerhasan1976@Gmail.Com                   

Jordan 

Mr. Ibrahim Mahmoud Suleiman Faraj  Head of Radar Maintenance Division  i.faraj@carc.gov.jo 

Mr.Taghreed Al-assad Head of Communication & Navigation Aids Division\ 
KHIA 

 Taghreed.Al-assad@CARC.GOV.JO 

Mrs.Amena Mohammad Dodin Director of Technical Support amena.dodin@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Mahmoud Hatem Head of Communication & Navigation Aids Division\ Mahmoud.Hatem@CARC.GOV.JO 
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Amman 

Ms. Neveen Mahmoud Jum’ah Askar Head of Communication & Navigation Aids Division\ 
Administration 

n.askar@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Ibrahim Riyad   

Kuwait Mr. Fahad Saleh Albaloushi saleh  Superintendent of Communication Equipment fs.albaloushi@dgca.gov.kw 

Oman 

Mr. Khaled Mohamed Reda Ahmed Eltanany CNS Safety Inspector Khaled.eltanany@caa.gov.om 

Mr. Saleh Abdullah Al Harthy Director CNS saleh@caa.gov.om 

Mr. Ali Said Rashid Al Abri Air Navigations Systems Engineer (Radios) ali.alabri@caa.gov.om 

Mr.Sadiq Al Lawati Air Navigations Systems Engineer (Navaids) s.lawati@caa.gov.om__ 

Mr.Majed  Al Siyabi Navigational System Engineer (Navaids) m.siyabi@paca.gov.om_ 

Ms. Vilina Eka Lestari CNS Safety Inspector vilinaeka.lestari@caa.gov.om 

Qatar 

Mr. Ibrahim Kozanli Senior Electronics Engineer Ibrahim.kozanli@caa.gov.qa 

Mrs. Hanan Alhaddad Electronics Engineer Hanan.Alhaddad@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Mirko Vidovic CNS Inspector Mirko.Vidovic@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Nayif Al Jaber CNS Inspector Nayif.Aljaber@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Saleh Almansoori CNS Inspector Saleh.Almansoori@caa.gov.qa>; 

Mr. Mansoor Alam Electronics Engineer Mansoor.Alam@caa.gov.qa 

Mrs. Wadha ali h al-malki   
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Saudi Arabia 

Mr. Faris abdul Wahab Alzahrani Air Navigation Safety Inspection faalzahrani@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Ridha DRIDI 
Technical and Safety Advisor rdridi@gaca.gov.sa 

rdridi.email@gmail.com 
ridha.dridi@laposte.net 

Mr. Khalid Alhazmi Senior Communication Engineer kalhazmi@sans.com.sa 

Mr. Emad Jadallah Engineer ejadallah@sans.com.sa 

Mr. Abdulaziz Bin Hussain Communications Engineer ahussain@citc.gov.sa 

Mr. Adullah M. Albathi GM, Airspace Standards abalbathi@gaca.gov.sa 

UAE 

Mrs. Jacob Avis  Inspector – Air Navigation CNS javis@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Ahmed Al Obeidli  Manager Air Navigation aobaidli@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Majed ahmed Sultan Al Ali Assistant Engineer Spectrum Allocation Majed.alali@tdra.gov.ae 

Eng. Saleh Ahed Al Messabi Director Spectrum Services Saleh.almasabi@tdra.gov.ae 

Mr. Mohamed Abdulla AlMarzouqi Assistant Engineer Spectrum Allocation Mohamed.almarzouqi@tdra.gov.ae 

Mr. Mohammed Alhassani Senior Engineer Governmental Services Mohammed.alhassani@tdra.gov.ae 

Mr. Yousif Al Awadhi Acting Director CNS Yawadi@Szc.gcaa.ae 

Mr. James Smith ANS Specialist jsmith@szc.gcaa.ae 

Mr. Abdulrahman Ahmed Al Maeeni Engineer Terrestrial Services a.almuaini@tdra.gov.ae 

Yemen 

Mr. Younis Al-Khader Director General Of Air Navigation airnavcnsaden@gmail.com 

Mr. Mahmood A Razak Consultant Of Director General Of Air Navigation mahmoodrazak50@gmail.com 

Mr. Ahmed Badr Ahmed Al-Kasadi CNS aalkasadi@yahoo.com 
aalkasadi2013@gmail.com 

Mr. Abdulsalam Thabit   
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GCC Eng. Ali A.Hameed Saleh Telecommunications Engineer alisaleh114@hotmail.com 

ICAO-MID 
Mrs. Muna Alnadaf Regional Officer, Communication, Navigation and 

Surveillance  (CNS) 
malnadaf@icao.int 

Mrs. Hoda Gabriel Technical Assistant (TA) hgabriel@icao.int 
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